  New name for CUNO BevASSURE II cartridges
  More cost-effective fi ltration with multi-zone microporous membrane technology
  Higher fl ow with lower pressure drop
  Advanced cartridge construction and 40% more surface area
  Designed for more sanitation and chemical cleaning cycles
3M Purifi cation
Food and beverage markets
Series cartridge fi lters

 LifeASSURE™
            BA Series
LifeASSURE™ BA Series fi lter cartridges - Ordering guide
Filter
type Rating Confi guration Length End modifi cation O-ring/gasket
material
BA 045 – 0.45 μm
065 – 0.65 μm
A 01 - 10”
02 - 20”
03 - 30”
04 - 40”
B - 226 bayonet lock with O-rings and spear
C - 222 O-rings and spear
D - Double open end, fl at gasket (10” multiples)
E - Double open end, fl at gasket  (9 ¾” multiples)
F - 222 O-rings and fl at cap
J - 226 bayonet lock with O-rings and fl at cap
T - 222 with spear (S code 28, not available with support ring)
A - Silicone (MVQ)*
B - Fluorocarbon (FPM)*
C - EPR (EPDM)*
D - Nitrile (NBR)*
H - Colourless Silicone
* ISO Designation
Note: LifeASSURE BA is the new name for CUNO BevASSURE II cartridges.
Example:  The part number for a 30” LifeASSURE BA Filter, 0.45 micron retention rating, 226 silicone O-ring connector with locating spear, would be: BA045A03BA.
3M is a registered trademark of the 3M Company. LifeASSURE and Zeta Plus are registered trademarks of the 3M Company used under license.
Important Notice
The information described in this literature is accurate to the best of our knowledge. A variety of factors, however, can affect the performance of the Product(s) in a particular application, some
of which are uniquely within your knowledge and control. INFORMATION IS SUPPLIED UPON THE CONDITION THAT THE PERSONS RECEIVING THE SAME WILL MAKE THEIR OWN DETERMINATION
AS TO ITS SUITABILITY FOR THEIR USE. IN NO EVENT WILL 3M PURIFICATION BE RESPONSIBLE FOR DAMAGES OF ANY NATURE WHATSOEVER RESULTING FROM THE USE OF OR RELIANCE UPON
INFORMATION.
It is your responsibility to determine if additional testing or information is required and if this product is fi t for a particular purpose and suitable in your specifi c application.
3M PURIFICATION MAKES NO REPRESENTATIONS OR WARRANTIES, EITHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION ANY WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR OF ANY OTHER NATURE HEREUNDER WITH RESPECT TO INFORMATION OR THE PRODUCT TO WHICH INFORMATION REFERS.
Limitation of Liability
3M Purifi cation will not be liable for any loss or damage arising from the use of the Product(s), whether direct, indirect, special, incidental, or consequential, regardless of the legal theory asserted,
including warranty, contract, negligence or strict liability. Some states do not allow the exclusion or limitation of incidental or consequential damages, so the above limitation may not apply to you.
Your specialist dealer:
F I L T E R T E C H N I K
FUHR GmbH
Am Weinkastell 14
D - 55270 Klein-Winternheim
Tel. 06136/9943-0
Fax 06136/9943-25